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MODEL L (m)

SS-2082-2- FCFC- 1Y SS-20S2-FCFC-1Y 1
J I ) SS-2082-FCFC-2Y 2

F—JILE SS-2082-FCFC-3Y 3

ARDA—RZ4K (BfAl)  |SS-20S2-FCFC-5Y 5
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3. EHamspE
SideA
. Fiber 1# [
! Fiber 2& [
180410
L
Fiber 1#: A——— B Fiber l#
Fiber 2#: B-—— A Fiber 2t
F—2III—F25 RSNE
FIBER OPTIC CABLE 2CORE G652D £ NE
SM-2.0 LSZH XXXXM <0.3m +30mm/-0
<Im +80mm/-0
>1m<10m | +100mm/-0
>10m<30m | +150mm/-0
>30m +1%/-0
(1) FEHRIEER (2) M iErmE R
Side A ER iR Side B
A T74/\—1 B HTFAN—
B T7AI1N—2 A ‘ fTFANR—aA—T 4 Y
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4. BmtHk
4.1 a—KFit#
I5H i
T7AIN\—FE 3 082> U4 JLE—RT7473(G652D)
_ ME BARASR
VNS 9um
— e ME BARASR
Iovk
=z 125 um
S 18— ME UVEE 1L B 45 A
wE DY 24545 11 m
EEi ME LSZH (BIEME. AT 2T —) SR HREM
VANE S 0.85+0.05mm
T Mg TSR
) ME PVC (LSZH)
?,;; 5ME 20 *4.1 mm
T—JILE f4TO—
I5H B Bify LS
a1 - 80 N
CEIRRR: b D1 o
TEHREF 60
FRREEE -20~60°C
REREHHE -20~60°C
4.2 FEHM
I5H TR
RE 1310nm / 1550nm
PREi=PS 0.36 dB/km( A =1310nm) 0.24 dB/km( A =1550nm)
4. 3 arOatH
I5H TR
aARVARK FCaxy4—
L IEC 61754-13 JIS C5970(FO01)
MEAK UPC
BAEX <0.3dB
SEREPS >50dB
5. AR
RoHS2
IEC 61754-13 FCaORya—
IEC-61300-3 HIT7ANERAEE R VBIE
IEC-61300-4 BABXKBREARAE
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